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Time Table for B.Ed.First Semester (Main/ATKT/Ex) Exam. — Dec.-Jan. — 2025-26

TIME: 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM

. DATE DAY | PAPER SUBJECT
12-02-2026 Thursday [ Philosophical Perspectives of Educations

14-02-2026 Saturday I1 Nai Talim: An experimental learning
16-02-2026 Monday 1 Pedagogy Part-I

Time Table for M.Sc. Forensic Science First Semester (Main/ATKT/Ex)
Exam. — Dec.-Jan. — 2025-26

= TIME: 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM

}' " DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
03-02-2026 Tuesday | Forensic Sceince & Criminology
06-02-2026 Friday I1 Crime Scene Management
11-02-2026 Wednesday I1I Instrumental analysis in Forensic Sciences
16-02-2026 Monday 1\Y Forensic Biology and Serology

Time Table for M.Sc. Forensic Science Third Semester (Main/ATKT/Ex)
Exam. — Dec.-Jan. — 2025-26

TIME: 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT

04-02-2026 Wednesday I Computer Forensics and Digital Investigations e
66-02-2026 Monday 11 Forensic Ballistics and Physics
2 13-02-2026 Friday [11 Forensic Medicine
| 18-02-2026 Wednesday v Forensic Anthropology
B Elective

20-02-2026 Friday 7 1. Recent Advance in Forensic Chemistry

2. Forensic Genomics, Proteomics and Bioinformatics

i____”q . 3. Forensic Microbiology and Immunology J
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Time Table for Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports (B.P.E.S.) First Semester
(Main) Exam. — Dec.-Jan. —2025-26

TIME: 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
03-02-2026 Tuesday I History of Physical Education and Sports (PEDSC-1)
05-02-2026 Thursday I1 Basic and Systemic Anatomy-I (PEDSC-2)
07-02-2026 Saturday 111 Conditioning Exercises (PEDSC-3)
10-02-2026 Tuesday 1A% Health Education (PEDSE-1)
B.P.E.S.First Semester TIME: 08:00 AM To 10:00 AM
DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
12-02-2026 Thursday \Y Hindi (AEC-1)

Time Table for M.A. Public Administration First Semester (Main)
Exam. — Dec.-Jan. — 2025-26

TIME: 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
10-02-2026 Tuesday I Principal of Public Administration
12-02-2026 Thursday [1 Theories of Public Administration

__174—02-2026 Saturday 111 Indian Administration
Vr_i6-02-2026 Monday IV Development Administration
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